
Position:

Medicare Wages:

District Cost of Insurance:

  Life Insurance

  Long Term Disability

  Health

  Dental

  Vision

Mandatory Benefits:

  FICA (Employer)

  Retirement

TOTAL COMPENSATION 140,385$                            

368$                                   

2,569$                                

7,713$                                

29,283$                              

36,996$                              

100,820$                            

90$                                      

449$                                   

-$                                    

1,661$                                

193,617$                            

117,980$                            

43,048$                              

52,073$                              

368$                                   

23,564$                              

81$                                      

9,025$                                

449$                                   

21,004$                              

1,661$                                

Superintendent

For Calendar Year 2024

Genesee School District

7347 N Genesee Road

Genesee, MI  48437

Employee Compensation Information:

Superintendent + District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds $100,000 (Medicare Wages)

Director of Student & 

Instructional Services


