Genesee School District 7347 N Genesee Road Genesee, MI 48437

Employee Compensation Information: Superintendent + District Staff Whose Salary Exceeds \$100,000 (Medicare Wages) For Calendar Year 2024

Position:	Superintendent		Director of Student & Instructional Services	
Medicare Wages:	\$	117,980	\$	100,820
District Cost of Insurance:				
Life Insurance	\$	81	\$	90
Long Term Disability	\$	449	\$	449
Health	\$	21,004	\$	-
Dental	\$	1,661	\$	1,661
Vision	\$	368	\$	368
	\$	23,564	\$	2,569
Mandatory Benefits:				
FICA (Employer)	\$	9,025	\$	7,713
Retirement	\$	43,048	\$	29,283
	\$	52,073	\$	36,996
TOTAL COMPENSATION	\$	193,617	\$	140,385